Replacement/Upgrade Transmitter Modules for ADC/C-COR ISX30xx HFC Nodes
24926 Highway 108
Sierra Village, CA 95346
Phone: (800) 545-1022
Fax: (209) 586-1026
E-Mail: sales@olsontech.com
• F-P, DFB (1310 or 1550nm) or CWDM (ITU-grid 1470-1610nm) return path optical transmitters

Power Dissipation < 4 W
Mounting inside ADC/C-COR ISX-30xx optical node
Ordering Information
Model Nunber Description  (Optical Output Power;  Wavelength;  Laser Type; Optical Connector)
IX40RPTX-SA/302 R-TX Module; ADC ISX; 5-220MHz; 2mW unisolated 1310nm F-P; SC/APC
IX40RPTX-SA/303 R-TX Module; ADC ISX; 5-220MHz; 2mW isolated 1310nm F-P; SC/APC
IX40RPTX-SA/304 R-TX Module; ADC ISX; 5-220MHz; 3mW 1310nm DFB; SC/APC
IX40RPTX-SA/304/1MW R-TX Module; ADC ISX; 5-220MHz; 1mW 1310nm DFB; SC/APC
IX40RPTX-SA/304/2MW R-TX Module; ADC ISX; 5-220MHz; 2mW 1310nm DFB; SC/APC
IX40RPTX-SA/505 R-TX Module; ADC ISX; 5-220MHz; 2.5mW 1550nm DFB; SC/APC
IX40RPTX-SA/547 R-TX Module; ADC ISX; 5-220MHz; 2.5mW 1470nm CWDM DFB; SC/APC
IX40RPTX-SA/549 R-TX Module; ADC ISX; 5-220MHz; 2.5mW 1490nm CWDM DFB; SC/APC
IX40RPTX-SA/551 R-TX Module; ADC ISX; 5-220MHz; 2.5mW 1510nm CWDM DFB; SC/APC
IX40RPTX-SA/553 R-TX Module; ADC ISX; 5-220MHz; 2.5mW 1530nm CWDM DFB; SC/APC
IX40RPTX-SA/555 R-TX Module; ADC ISX; 5-220MHz; 2.5mW 1550nm CWDM DFB; SC/APC
IX40RPTX-SA/557 R-TX Module; ADC ISX; 5-220MHz; 2.5mW 1570nm CWDM DFB; SC/APC
IX40RPTX-SA/559 R-TX Module; ADC ISX; 5-220MHz; 2.5mW 1590nm CWDM DFB; SC/APC
IX40RPTX-SA/561 R-TX Module; ADC ISX; 5-220MHz; 2.5mW 1610nm CWDM DFB; SC/APC
IX40RPTX-SA/304/505 R-TX DUAL Module; ADC ISX; 5-220MHz; 1310 & 1550nm DFBs; SC/APC
IX40RPTX-SA/5xx/5xx R-TX DUAL Module; ADC ISX; 5-220MHz; 15xx & 15xxnm CWDM DFBs; SC/APC
*   NOTE:    Substitute “SU” for “SA” if  SC/UPC optical connector is required
     NOTE:    Substitute “FA” for “SA” if  FC/APC optical connector is required
     NOTE:    Substitute “FU” for “SA” if  FC/UPC optical connector is required
Additional HFC Optical Nodes supported by Olson’s LegacyPlus